SERIE
B

D
B
A
D

ORGANIZADOR: YCCN
CAMPEONATO: FEMENINO

REGATA: 1

RECORRIDO: BS

FECHA DE LARGADA: 08-11-25
FORMULA: PHRF TIEMPO EN TIEMPO
CLASIFICACION: PROVISORIA

PtoS PtoG VELA NOMBRE TIPO TCF
1 1 5166 CURUPAY 124 0,7385
1 2 4874 CARANDACHE PLENAM.24 0,7027
2 3 5162 PETERIBI 124 0,7385
1 4 4117 AURELIO LOTZ30.5 0,7728
2 5 0 ACRUX OCEANIC21 0,7479

HoLARG HoLLEG

11:00:00 00:12:08:52
11:00:00 00:12:12:45
11:00:00 00:12:13:37
11:00:00 00:12:18:01
11:00:00 00:12:35:23

TPO.REAL

00:01:08:52
00:01:12:45
00:01:13:37
00:01:18:01
00:01:35:23

TPO.CORR

00:00:50:51
00:00:51:07
00:00:54:22
00:01:00:17
00:01:11:20

PATRON

CAROLINA PARODI
PATRICIA MACAGNI
VICTORIA CULASSO
GISELA GAFOGLIO
EMILIA VISUS



